
[별지 제2호서식]

상품권 구매·사용내역

□ 부서명: 기획예산과

□ 기 간: 2023. 1. 1. ~ 12. 31.

연번 구매일시 상품권 종류 구매수량 구매액(원) 사용내역 비고

1 3. 23. 농협상품권 20 200,000
도서관 명칭 제안
선정자 부상 지급

2 6. 19. 온누리상품권
700

(400/300)

5,000,000
(5,000/10,000)

청소년창작센터
명칭 제안 선정자
부상 지급

3 11. 16. 농협상품권 10 100,000
2023년 행정마일리지
인센티브 지급

4 12. 20. 온누리상품권 60 600,000
2023년 베스트사업
담당자 포상


